EW-MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of the commission of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

EPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF EPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL Pate Place	agent of the Commission. Se	e additional instruc	tions in the F	Rules and Regulati	ions of the Co	mmission	OF TOP
SPECKT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL PROTT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL PERUSTY 27, 1952 PROTT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL Tebruary 27, 1952 Pate Place Plac		Indicate 1	nature of repo	ort by checking be	low.		
PORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL PEPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHOULD FEEL OF THE SHOULD OF THE SHOULD OF THE SHOULD OF SHOULD		RILLING		REPORT ON	REPAIRING	WELL	
PORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL Pate	REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR						SE
Tebrusry 27, 1952 Date Place Nidland, Texna Place DUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC. State "A" Well No. 1 in the Company of Operator M/4 of SR/4 Of SR/4 Of Sec. 2 T. 115 R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Pool Lease County the dates of this work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 otice of intention to do the work were was not) submitted on Form C-102 on. d approval of the proposed plan were was not) submitted on Form C-102 on. DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Titled subject well to 355° and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° O.D., 54.50f, J-55, 8 Rd. T Lease Lease County The Mark of the proposed plan were was not obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Titled subject well to 355° and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° O.D., 54.50f, J-55, 8 Rd. T Lease And County of the proposed plan were was not obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Titled subject well to 355° and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° O.D., 54.50f, J-55, 8 Rd. T Lease And County of the proposed plan were was not subject with 400 sacks conseat. Circulate when the county of the proposed plan were was not before me this 27th day of Pebruary, 1952 MARCHARLES (Company Public Midland County, Texas Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of Pebruary, 1952 MARCHARLES (COMPANY, INC. COMPANY, INC. COMPA	·	EST OF CASING	x	REPORT ON	DEEPENIN	G WELL	
DUTIERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC. State "A" Well No. 1 in the Lease IIIS R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease IIIS R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Of Sec. 2 T. 11S R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Occupany or Operator Of Sec. 2 T. 11S R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Decide of intention to do the work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 Detailed account of the proposed plan were was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tilled subject well to 355° and set 340.88° of 15-3/8° O.D., 54.50%, J-55, 8 Rd. To the C. New, National Tube, API Sals. casing at 355° with 400 sacks coment. Circulate when the returns to surface. WOC 24 hours. Tested casing with 600% for 30 minutes at the ld O.K. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of February, 1952 MARCY ACM Graffing Motary Public Midlend County, Texas It hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Percoved: Name Name Position District Clark Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC. Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC.	EPORT ON RESULT OF P	LUGGING OF WEL	L				
DUTIERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC. State "A" Well No. 1 in the Lease IIIS R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease IIIS R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Of Sec. 2 T. 11S R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Occupany or Operator Of Sec. 2 T. 11S R. 57E N.M.P.M. Lease Decide of intention to do the work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 Detailed account of the proposed plan were was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tilled subject well to 355° and set 340.88° of 15-3/8° O.D., 54.50%, J-55, 8 Rd. To the C. New, National Tube, API Sals. casing at 355° with 400 sacks coment. Circulate when the returns to surface. WOC 24 hours. Tested casing with 600% for 30 minutes at the ld O.K. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of February, 1952 MARCY ACM Graffing Motary Public Midlend County, Texas It hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Percoved: Name Name Position District Clark Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC. Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC.		Tobrase	v 27. 1952	2		Widlard.	Teras
DUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, INC. Company or Operator Lease M/4 of SE/4 of Sec. T. 11S Pool Lease Pool Lease Pool Lease Pool Lease County Redates of this work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 de dates of this work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED POIL SUBject well to 355s and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° o.D., 54.50f, 7-55, 8 Md. T Lease Pool Lease County Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: Obtained account of Work Done and Results Obtained (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED POIL SUBject well to 355s and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° o.D., 54.50f, 7-55, 8 Md. T Lease Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: Obtained account of Work Done and Results Obtained County The Subscribed subject well to 355s and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° o.D., 54.50f, 7-55, 8 Md. T Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: Obtained account of Work Done and Results Obtained County The Subscribed subject well to 355s and set 340.88° of 13-3/8° o.D., 54.50f, 7-55, 8 Md. T Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: Obtained account of Work Done and Results Obtained County Name Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: October 22, 1951 Name Name Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: October 22, 1951 Name Name Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: October 22, 1951 Name Name Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: October 22, 1951 Name Name Postice of intention to do the work were as follows: October 22, 1951 No. M. P. M. P				Date		P	lace
The SE/4 of SE/4 of Sec. 2 T. 11S R. 57K N.M.P.M. Shels Pool Lea County The dates of this work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 Stice of intention to do the work YEE (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on 19 d approval of the proposed plan YEE (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on 19 DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Filled subject well to 355° and set 340.88° of 15-3/8° O.D., 54.50%, J-55, 8 M. T ELC, New, National Tube, AFI Sals. casing at 355° with 400 sacks cement. Circulate sent returns to surface. WOC 24 hours. Tested casing with 600% for 30 minutes at held O.K. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of February, 1952 MACCY AND Gradies, Notary Public Midland County, Texas Subscribed and Sworn to Defore an other company. INC. The production of the proposed production of the production o							
the dates of this work were as follows: October 21, 1951, and October 22, 1951 October 24, 1951 October 24, 1951 October 24, 1951 October 25, 1951 Oct	OUTHERN PRODUCTION Company	COMPANY, INC.		State "A"	Well No	1	in the
the dates of this work were as follows:	M/4 of SE/4	of Sec		., T. 115	, R	37E	, N. M. P. M.,
the dates of this work were as follows:	chols	Pool		<u> I</u> a	a		County.
Itnessed by Jose Governor Southern Production Company Inc. Peroved: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Name Position District Clerk Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY. Inc. Position District Clerk Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY. Inc.	tac, New, National ement returns to su t held O.K.	Tube, API Sml irface. WOC 2	is. casing 24 hours.	at 355' with Tested casi:	n 400 sach ng with 60	s cement. 00# for 30	Circulate minutes en
Itnessed by Jose Governor Southern Production Company Inc. Peroved: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Name Position District Clerk Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY. Inc. Position District Clerk Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY. Inc.				3	/ /	X_{j_0-k}	a
PPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Position District Clerk Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY.				MARY AND Godly	Notary Po	10116	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Is true and correct. Name Name Position District Clerk Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, I	Vitnessed by Say C. C.		UTHERN PRO	DUCTION COMP.	any, inc.		Ingineer
Position District Clerk Title Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COMPANY, I	APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION OIL THE	allih		is true and corre		the informat	ion given above
Representing SOUTHERN PRODUCTION COPANY I	Jan & Gas ins	N	ame				
	(U	perto		Position D1	striet Cl	erk	

Date

Address P. O. Box 708 Midland Texas